
664396	
  

918884	
  

0	
  

200000	
  

400000	
  

600000	
  

800000	
  

1000000	
  

2000	
   2001	
   2002	
   2003	
   2004	
   2005	
   2006	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
  

Fonte:	
  SIIC	
  
Fonte	
  dos	
  dados:	
  Direcção-­‐Geral	
  da	
  Saúde	
  

Consultas	
  de	
  planeamento	
  familiar	
  em	
  centros	
  de	
  
saúde,	
  2000-­‐2009	
  (N)	
  	
  


